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tt No Qt Whether Act or Acts of
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uioei. Petition. Petition.

2933

2934

2935

2936

2937

2938

2939

2940

2941

2942

Towler, Hedley Nichols

Wellock, Jenkinson

Clarke, Harry

Poulton, Henry Alfred...

B'ostock, Walter Joseph
Reeve

Thompson, Wilson

Hall, Samuel

Dunn, Henry Maidman
Page Finlay

Gee, John Beckett

Tombs, Ellen

9, Troydale, and lately carrying on business
at Troydale Mills, both in 1'udsey,
Yorkshire

Formerly Crosshills, near Keighley, York-
shire, afterwards Oakworth, near Keigh-
ley aforesaid, but now residing at Hard-
wick-street, Keighley aforesaid

12, North -gardens, Brighton, Sussex

34, Norfolk-square, Brighton, Sussex, late
26, Wardour-street, Westminster, Middle-
sex, and 65, Wellmeadow-road, Hither
Green, Kent

135, East-street, Bedminster, Bristol, and
13, East-street, Bedminster, Bristol

83, Botchergate, Carlisle

33, Raby-street, Llanelly, -Carmarthen-
shire

3, Victoria-road, Southend-on-Sea, Essex..

Residing and carrying on business at
Pwllmelyn Farm, near Holy well, in the
county of Flint

403, Stoney Stanton-road, Coventry, in the
county of Warwick

Commission Manu-
facturer

Formerly Relieving
Officer, afterwards
Engineer, then Auc-
tioneer's Assistant,
but now Boot and
yhoe Maker'sAssistant

Of no occupation

Jeweller's Manager ...

Butcher

Watchmaker and
Jeweller

Mineral Water Manu-
facturer

Comedian

Farmer

Furniture Dealer (Wife
of William Tombs) '

Bradford

Bradford

Brighton

Brighton

Bristol

Carlisle

Carmarthen ...

Chelmsford ...

Chester

Coventiy

Oct. 16, 1911

Oct. 16, 1911

June 10, 1911

Sept. 22,1911

Oct. 16,1911

Oct. 17, 1911

Oct. 17,1911

Oct. 18, 1911

Oct. 16, 1911

Oct. 17, 1911

46
of 1911

47
of 1911

46
of 1911

95
of 1911

43
of 191 1

9
of 1911

30
of 1911

31
of 1911

8
of 1911

19
of 1911

Oct. 16, 1911

Oct. 16, 1911

Oct. 9, 1911

Oct. 16, 1911

Oct. 17, 1911

Oct. 18, 1911

Oct. 17, 1911

Oct. 18, 1911

Oct. 16, 1911

Oct. 17, 1911

41

42

43

45

40

6

28

29

7

19 '

Debtor's

Debtor's

Creditor's...

Creditor's...

Creditor's...

Creditor's...

Debtor's

Debtor's

Debtor's

Debtor's

H

O

b
O

Sec. 4-1 {G. ̂ Bank-
ruptcy Act, 1883 Q

Sec. 4-1 (G.).Bank- ]>
ruptcy Act, 1883 N

P3

•-3

Sec. 4-1 (D.), Bank- "
ruptcy Act, 1883 to

Sec. 4-1 (A.) and Q
(H.), Bankruptcy H
Act, 1883 g

W

co

CO


