## RECEIVING ORDERS-continued,

No.	Debtor's Name.	Address.	Description.	Court.	Date Filing Pe		No. of Matter.	Date of B Receiving Order.	No. of Receiving Order.	Whether Debtor's or Creditor's Petition.	Act or Acts of Bankruptcy proved in Creditor's Petition.
2933	Towler, Hedley Nichols	9, Troydale, and lately carrying on business at Troydale Mills, both in Pudsey, Yorkshire	Commission Manu- facturer	Bradford	Oot. 16	6, 1911	46 of 1911	Oct. 16, 1911	41	Debtor's	÷
2934	Wellock, Jenkinson	Formerly Crosshills, near Keighley, York- shire, afterwards Oakworth, near Keigh- ley aforesaid, but now residing at Hard- wick-street, Keighley aforesaid	Formerly Relieving Officer, afterwards Engineer, then Auctioneer's Assistant, but now Boot and Shoe Maker's Assistant	Bradford	Oct. 16	5, 1911	47 of 1911	Oct. 16, 1911	42	Debtor's	
2935	Clarke, Harry	12, North-gardens, Brighton, Sussex	Of no occupation	Brighton	June 10		46 of 1911	Oct. 9, 1911	43	Creditor's	Sec. 4-1 (G.),Bank- ruptcy Act, 1883
2936	Poulton, Henry Alfred	34, Norfolk-square, Brighton, Sussex, late 26, Wardour-street, Westminster, Middlesex, and 65, Wellmeadow-road, Hither Green, Kent	Jeweller's Manager	Brighton	Sept. 2	2, 1911	95 of 1911	Oct. 16, 1911	<b>45</b>	Creditor's	Sec. 4-1 (G.), Bank- ruptcy Act, 1883
2937	Bostock, Walter Joseph Reeve	135, East-street, Bedminster, Bristol, and 13, East-street, Bedminster, Bristol	Butcher	Bristol	Oct. 16	6, 1911	43 of 1911	Oct. 17, 1911	<b>4</b> 0	Creditor's	Sec. 4-1 (D.), Rank- ruptcy Act, 1883
· 2938	Thompson, Wilson	83, Botchergate, Carlisle	Watchmaker and Jeweller	Carlisle	Oct. 17	7, 1911	9 of 1911	Oct. 18, 1911	6	Creditor's	Sec. 4-1 (A.) and (H.), Bankruptcy Act, 1883
<b>2939</b>	Hall, Samuel	33, Raby-street, Llanelly, Carmarthenshire	Mineral Water Manu- facturer	Carmarthen	Oct. 1	7, 1911	30 of 1911	Oct. 17, 1911	28	Debtor's	
2940	Dunn, Henry Maidman Page Finlay	3, Victoria-road, Southend-on-Sea, Essex	Comedian	Chelmsford	Oct. 18	8, 1911	31 of 1911	Oct. 18, 1911	29	Debtor's	
2941	Gee, John Beckett	Residing and carrying on business at Pwllmelyn Farm, near Holywell, in the county of Flint	Farmer	Chester	Oct. 10	6, 1911	8 of 1911	Oct. 16, 1911	7	Debtor's	
2942	Tombs, Ellen	403, Stoney Stanton-road, Coventry, in the county of Warwick	Furniture Dealer (Wife of William Tombs)	Coventry	Oct. 1	7, 1911	19 of 1911	Oct. 17, 1911	19 .	Debtor's	